THE DATASHEET OF
VS-6ESH02-M3/86A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
VS-6ESH02-M3
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 21-Jan-2021 1 Document Number: 94982
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N QUANTITY PER REEL MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY PACKAGING DESCRIPTION
VS-6ESH02-M3/86A 1500 1500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
VS-6ESH02-M3/87A 6500 6500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?95570
Part marking information www.vishay.com/doc?95565
Packaging information www.vishay.com/doc?88869
SPICE model www.vishay.com/doc?96111
2 - Current rating (6 = 6 A)
3 - Circuit configuration:
4 - S = SMPC package
5 - Process type,
 H = hyperfast recovery
6 - Voltage code (02 = 200 V)
7 - -M3 = halogen-free, RoHS-compliant, and terminations lead (Pb)-free
Device code
51 32 4 6 7
VS- 6 E S H 02 -M3
1 - Vishay Semiconductors product
  E = single diode
Outline Dimensions
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 16-Feb-2022 1 Document Number: 95570
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
SMPC (TO-277A)
DIMENSIONS in inches (millimeters)
Conform to JEDEC® TO-277A
0.016 (0.40)
0.006 (0.15)
0.047 (1.20)
0.039 (1.00)
0.146 (3.70)
0.134 (3.40)
0.087 (2.20)
0.075 (1.90)
0.189 (4.80)
0.173 (4.40)
0.049 (1.24)
0.037 (0.94)
0.053 (1.35)
0.041 (1.05)
0.030 (0.75) NOM.
0.084 (2.13) NOM.
0.155 (3.94)
NOM.
Mounting Pad Layout
0.268
(6.80)
0.186 (4.72)
MIN.
0.050 (1.27)
MIN.
0.041
(1.04)
0.055 (1.40)
MIN.
0.189 (4.80)
MIN.
0.187 (4.75)
0.175 (4.45)
0.262 (6.65)
0.250 (6.35)
0.242 (6.15)
0.238 (6.05)
0.171 (4.35)
0.167 (4.25)
K
2